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CHAPTER 4 – PREPARERS AND DISTRIBUTION LIST FOR DRAFT EIS 

4.1.  PREPARERS 
RESOURCE PREPARER 

PROJECT MANAGER PHILIP N. JAHN 
INTERDISCIPLINARY TEAM LEADER KATHERINE WORN 
SOILS PATRICIA GREEN 
WATERSHED NICK GERHARDT 
FISHERIES WAYNE PARADIS 
FIRE TIM THEISEN 
AIR QUALITY TIM THEISEN 
RECREATION RANDY BORNIGER 
WILD AND SCENIC RIVERS RANDY BORNIGER 
TRANSPORTATION RICHARD GRAVES/LAURIE DOMAN 
HERITAGE STEVE LUCAS 
VEGETATION RANDALL WALKER/LEONARD LAKE 
WILDLIFE G. STEVE BLAIR 
SOCIO-ECONOMICS MARK PETERSON 
WILDERNESS, INVENTORIED ROADLESS 
AREAS AND AREAS WITH POSSIBLE 
UNROADED CHARACTERISTICS 

RANDY BORNIGER 

APPENDIX A – MAPS DAVID GREEN 
APPENDIX B – GLOSSARY MONICA MCGEE 
APPENDIX C – REFERENCES  ALL 
APPENDIX D – WATERSHED, FISH HABITAT NICK GERHARDT, WAYNE PARADIS 
APPENDIX E – SUPPORT FOR WATERSHED, 
FISH HABITAT NICK GERHARDT, WAYNE PARADIS 

APPENDIX F – ROAD MAINTENANCE 
OBJECTIVES RICH GRAVES 

APPENDIX G – FUEL MODELS TIM THEISEN 
APPENDIX H – TREATMENTS BY 
ALTERNATIVE 

RANDALL WALKER, ESTER HUTCHINSON, 
KATHERINE WORN 

APPENDIX I – MONITORING PLAN ESTER HUTCHINSON, KATHERINE WORN 
APPENDIX J – TERRESTRIAL  G. STEVE BLAIR 
EDITOR MONICA MCGEE 
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4.2.  DISTRIBUTION LIST FOR DRAFT EIS 
 

Backcountry Horsemen  
Dennis Dailey, President 
P.O. Box 112 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-1030 

Baird, Dennis  
P.O. Box 8787 
Moscow, Idaho 83843 
208-882-8289 
dbaird@uidaho.edu 

Bennett Forest Industries  
John Bennett 
Route 1, Box 2L 
Grangeville, ID 83530 
983-0012 

Bureau of Land Management 
Greg Yuncevich, Cottonwood 
Manager Route 3, Box 181 
Cottonwood, Idaho 83522 
962-3245 

CFI Mill  
Jim Wassmuth, Manager 
Clearwater Forest Industries 
207 S.E. Madison Street 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-2056 

Clearwater National Forest Larry 
Dawson, Supervisor 
12730 Highway 12 
Orofino, Idaho 83544 
208-476-8273 
ldawson@fs.fed.us 

Congressman Butch Otter 
Bonnie Butler, Assistant 
111 Main Street, Suite 170 
Lewiston, Idaho 83501 
208-298-0030 
bonnie.butler@mail.house.gov 

Craig-Wyden (RAC) 
Andy Brunelle 
304 North 8th   
Room 250 
Boise, ID 83702 

Department of Environ. Quality  
Daniel Stewart 
300 West Main – Room 203 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 

Friends of the Clearwater  
Gary McFarlane 
(208) 882-9755 
foc@wildrockies.org 

Hingston Roach Group  
Lorraine Roach 
416 W. Main 
Grangeville, ID 83530 
983-2175 

Idaho Conservation League 
John McCarthy 
P.O. Box 844 
Boise, Idaho 83701-0844 

Idaho County  
Carl Crabtree 
320 West Main Street 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-2667 

Idaho County Commissioner 
Alice Mattson 
Idaho County Courthouse 
320 West Main Street 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-2751 
amattson@idahocounty.org 

Idaho County Commissioner 
Pat Holmberg, Chairman 
Idaho County Courthouse 
320 West Main Street 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-2751 
pholmberg@idahocounty.org 

Idaho County Commissioner George 
Enneking 
Idaho County Courthouse 
320 West Main Street 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-2751 
genneking@idahocounty.org 

Idaho County Free Press  
David Rauzi, Publisher 
P.O. Box 690 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-1200 
drauzi@eaglenewspapers.com 

Idaho Dept. of Fish & Game Cal 
Groen, Supervisor 
1540 Warner Avenue 
Lewiston, Idaho 83501 
208-799-5010 
cgroen@idfg.state.id.us 

Idaho Dept. of Lands  
Bob McKnight, Area Supervisor 
10230 Highway 12 
Orofino, Idaho 83554 
208-476-4587 
bmcknight@idl.state.id.us 

Idaho Outfitters & Guides Grant 
Simmonds 
Executive Director 
P.O. Box 95 
Boise, ID 83701 

Kovalicky, Tom  
Nez Perce Forest Retiree 
Route 2 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-0281 

Lewiston City Library 
428 Thain Road 
Lewiston, Idaho 83501 
(208)743-6519 

Lewiston Morning Tribune Eric 
Barker, Outdoor Reporter 
505 “C” Street 
Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

National Marine Fisheries Dale 
Brege 
102 North College 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
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(Inter-Library Loan setup) 208-743-9411 (ext. #273) 
ebarker@lmtribune.com 

983-3859 
dale.brege@noaa.gov 

Nez Perce Tribal Executive 
Committee  
Anthony Johnson, Chairman 
P.O. Box 305 
Lapwai, Idaho 83540 
208-843-2253 

Nez Perce Tribal Fisheries  
Ira Jones 
(208) 843-7144 
iraj@nezperce.org 
Dave Johnson (Fisheries) 
davej@nezperce.org 
 
Also Scott Althouse and Aaron 
Miles from the Tribe 

North Central Idaho RAC 
Bob Hafer 
106 North D 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-2747 

North Idaho Conservation League  
Jonathon Oppenheimer 
P.O. Box 9783 
Moscow, Idaho 83843 
(208) 882-1010 
joppenheimer@wildidaho.org 

Rehfeld, Bob  
Nez Perce Forest Retiree 
835 South A 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 
983-9189 

Senator Larry Craig  
Leann Wagele, Assistant 
846 Main Street 
Lewiston, ID 835301 
208-743-0792 
leann_wagele@craig.senate.gov

Senator Michael Crapo 
Mitch Silvers, Assistant 
313 D Street, Room #105 
Lewiston, Idaho 83501 
208-743-1492 
mitch_silvers@crapo.senate.gov 
 

Snowdrifters Snowmobile Club  
Mike Murphy, President 
P.O. Box 572 
Grangeville, Idaho 83530 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Paul 
Moroz 
1387 So. Vinnell Way 
Boise, Idaho 83709-1657 
208-378-5243 
paul_moroz@fws.gov 

University of Idaho  
Bill McLaughlin, Professor 
Department of Resource Recreation 
& Tourism College of Natural 
Resources  
PO Box 441139  
Moscow, ID 83844-1139 
208-885-6659 
billm@uidaho.edu 
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